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FIRST NAME

ART (TYLER)

DUANE

MIKE

NATHAN

JEFFREY

CcoDY

RICHARD

CcoDY

EVAN

LOGAN

LEVI

LAST NAME

Results for

CITY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

WOOLEVER

SHULTZ

SHULTZ

STINE

FRY

EWING

UMSTEAD

EWING

GEISWITE

LANDIS

LANDIS

MONTOURSVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

TURBOTVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

LOGANTON

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

YEAR

1944

1939

1954

1953

1958

1939

1938

1939

MAKE MODEL
OLIVER 88
OLIVER 88
IH H
CASE cc
FARMALL SUPER C
FARMALL SUPER C
CASE 500
FARMALL H
CASE cc
FARMALL H

ALLIS CHALMERSEWD

FARMALL H

MPH

10

9.9

77.4

7.3

6.3

7.4

51

6.2

5.2

4.4

4.4

3.5

-
w
w
(T8

290.22
272.07
261.58
250.96
236.71
233.46
219.87
212.82
210.19
203.79
186.91

185.36

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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